Parks Commission

Alex Czayka
Ursula Freundlich
Ted Friedman
Mayor Dan Fritz
Carolyn Hardin-Levine
William Janke, Councilman
Roy Minoff
Alan Olsson
Service Department Member
Angela Wyatt

Parks Commission Meeting
Agenda
January 18, 2022
6:00 p.m.
Community Building

Call Meeting to Order

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Approval of Minutes
- 3. Elect Parks Commission Chair
- 4. Updates from Mayor Fritz
- 5. Updates from the Moreland Hills Historical Society
- 6. Process for approving items/improvements from Parks Commission
- 7. Pavilion Use Rules/Regulations
- 8. Open Discussion
- 9. Adjourn